
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

No. 

47 

17 

53 

11 

8 

23 

20 

62 

32 

50 

5 

35 

68 

71 

65 

56 

29 

44 

59 

2 

Name 

Jone Brøvik Kristiansen 

William Andre Rendum 

Even Andreas Eriksen Johansen 

Jenny Engeland 

Tobias Busch-Solberg 

Samuel Vonheim 

Markus Nakkerud 

John Stornes Ytterland 

Hans Petter Wamstad 

Petter Bråten 

Marcus Hanebo 

Ailo Staverløkk 

Nikolai Bakken 

Julian Bredesen 

Max Herman Melbye 

Ludvig Ødegård-Hansen 

Evina Engh 

Andreas Dahle 

Kristian Bye Barry-Berg 

Marika Nagraba 

Laps 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

11 

10 

10 

10 

10 

9 

9 

9 

8 

6 

Points 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

Diff 

20.879 

32.881 

37.407 

46.639 

55.044 

58.087 

1:05.555 

1:20.333 

1:46.437 

3:11.243 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

2 Laps 

3 Laps 

5 Laps 

Total Tm 

20:34.471 

20:55.350 

21:07.352 

21:11.878 

21:21.110 

21:29.515 

21:32.558 

21:40.026 

21:54.804 

22:20.908 

23:45.714 

20:53.534 

21:42.561 

22:18.902 

22:39.967 

21:10.662 

21:51.219 

22:58.573 

20:45.823 

16:43.283 

Gap 

20.879 

12.002 

4.526 

9.232 

8.405 

3.043 

7.468 

14.778 

26.104 

1:24.806 

1 Lap 

49.027 

36.341 

21.065 

1 Lap 

40.557 

1:07.354 

1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Class 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Gruppe 2 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

20.879 

Avg. Speed 

51,037 

Best Lap Tm 

1:48.645 

Best Speed 

52,718 

Best Lap by 

47 - Jone Brøvik Kristiansen 

Printed: 26.08.2023 15:02:43 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NMF Motocross 

Lag NM 2023 
Lørdag 26.08.23 

Kvalheat MX 85 Gruppe 2 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 14:37:13 

Starmoen 1,591 km 

26.08.2023 14:35 


